
€.—No. 2. 18 RETURN OE RESERVES MADE

;eturn showing what Reserves hate been 3Leased ;c.—con'mice*

Lot. Aeea. Situation. Puepose joe"which Granted. Terms of Lease.Section.

44
A. E. P.
0 3 16 Town ofMongonui Sitesand Endowments for Com-

mon Schools.
48

113
125
136
149
196
212
228
235
33
11
11
9

32
34
31

1
1

203
141to

148 in-
clusive

9
20

0 3 4
0 2 25
0 2 7
0 2 7
0 2 7
0 2 7
0 2 7
0 2 7
0 2 25

101 0 0
2 0 9
2 3 30

208 0 0
58 2 0

1,000 0 0
0 0 9
10 0
0 2 25
10 0

jj

jj

jj ...
JJ ...
JJ ...
JJ ...
JJ

JJ ...
JJ

Kau
Town of Onehunga...

sj """
jj„„
S3„
55

55

JJ

Native Hostelry
Site for Market, &c.
Manukau Harbour Endowment

20
21 35

Awitu
Karangahape jj

Okura
Village ofOtahuhu
Village ofPanmure
Village ofHowick ...

55
Site for a Town Hall
Site for Common School8

3

9
2

JOO
0 0 38
5 0 0

Town of Russell ...
Takapuna

S3
Site for a Police Station
As a place of recreation for the

inhabitants of the Town of
Howick

Site for Public Buildings
College and Grammar School

Endowment
Site for a School
Harbour Endowment
Hospital Endowment

21 yearsfor £6 5s.

2
2

36
37
14
15
16
17
20

Pt. 17

10 0
2 0 0

19 2 34
18 2 13
19 2 13
21 3 39
22 2 5
53 0 0

£10.
£12.

jj

jj

Pakuranga
jj

College and Grammar School
Endowment

„ £30.

59
65

155 0 0
0 2 32

j»

Villageof Mahurangi
£41.jj

Sites and Endowments for Com-
mon Schools

68
73
76

119
120
165

12
13
14
15
16
17
30
52
91
99

122
123
135
152
43
44
45
46
58
59
60
61

0 3 3
1 0 12
1 1 14
0 2 12
0 3 19
0 2 25
0 1 34
0 1 26
0 1 23
0 1 21
0 1 30
0 2 1
3 17
13 5
6 0 2
4 2 33
5 0 22
10 0
3 3 18
4 0 30
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 18

u "■*
jj

j*

»
jj ■-*

jj

Village ofPurapura

jj ""
u
jj *" ■
j»

Village ofMatakana„ ...

jj " ""
55

S3

S3

35„
JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ
JJ

jj ""* JJ

jj JJ

jj JJ„ JJ

j» JJ

jj ■"■

Village ofDrury ... JJ
JJ

jj JJ

j» „,, „
j» II

>» JJ

»j ""* JJ

j> ""* JJ ""


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

