RETURN OF RESERVES MADE

RETURN SHOWING WHAT RESERVES HAVE BEEN LEASED &c.—continued.

SECTION.	Lot.	Area.		SITUATION.		PURPOSE FOR WHICH GRANTED.		TERMS OF LEASE.	
	44	A. 0	R. P. 3 16	Town of Mongo	nui	Sites and Endowments mon Schools.	for Com-		
	48	0	3 4	,,		,,			ę
	113	0	225	,,		,,	•••		
	125	0	2 7	,,		. 99			
	136	0	2 7	,,	•••	,,			
	149	0	2 7	"	•••	"	•••		
	196	0	2 7	,,	•••	"			
	212	0	2 7	,,	•••	,,,			
	228	0	$\begin{array}{cc}2&7\\2&25\end{array}$	"	•••	, "	•••		
	235 33	101	0 0	Kau "	•••	, ,,,			
20	11	2	0 9	Town of Onehu	 ท <i>ต</i> ค.	Native Hostelry	:::		
20	11	2	3 30	ľ		Site for Market, &c.			
21	9	208	0 0	Awitu "		Manukau Harbour End			
	32	58	2 0	Karangahape	•••	,,			
	34	1,000		,,		,,	}		
	31	0	0 9	Okura		Site for a Town Hall			
8	1.	1	0 0	Village of Otah	uhu	Site for Common Schoo	l		
3	1.	0	2 25	Village of Pann	nure		• [
	203	1	0 0	Village of Howi	ck	Site for a Police Station			
	141 to)			(As a place of recreation	for the		
	148 in- clusive	\\ \ 8	0 0	,,	3	inhabitants of the	Town or		
9 2	elusive 9 20	0 5	0 38 0 0	Town of Russell Takapuna	l	Howick Site for Public Building College and Gramma	s School	21 years	for £6 5s.
				_		Endowment			
2	36	1	0 0	,,	•••	Site for a School			
2	37.	2	0 0	33	•••	Harbour Endowment	•••		
	14	19	2 34	,,	•••	Hospital Endowment			£10.
	15	18	2 13	"	•••	"	}	**	£12.
	16	19	2 13	1)	•••	"		**	wie.
	17 20	$\begin{array}{c} 21 \\ 22 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 3 & 39 \\ 2 & 5 \end{array}$	**	•••	**			
	Pt. 17	53	$\tilde{0}$ $\tilde{0}$	Pakuranga		College and Gramma	School	"	£30.
	10. 11	00	0 0	I directoring a	•••	Endowment		~	
	59 65	155 0	$\begin{smallmatrix}0&0\\2&32\end{smallmatrix}$	Village of Mahu	rangi	Sites and Endowments mon Schools	for Com-	,,	£41.
	68	0	3 3	,,		33			
	73	1	0 12	,,		**			
	76	1	1 14	,,		, ,,			
	119	0	2 12	,,		**	••• }		
	120	0	3 19	"	***	**			
	165	0	2 25	77:11 of Dance	•••	>>			
2	12	0	1 34	Village of Pura		27	•••		
*	13 14	0	$egin{array}{ccc} 1 & 26 \ 1 & 23 \end{array}$,,	•••	23	***		
	15	0	1 21	,,	•••	"	:::		
ı	16	Ö	1 30	"	•••	"			
	17	ŏ	2 1			,, ,,			
	30	3	$\overline{1}$ $\overline{7}$	Village of Mata	kana	"			
	52	1	3 5	,,		"			
	91	6	0 2	"		33			
	99	4	2 33	,,		"			
	122	5	0 22	,,	•••	"	•••		
	123	1	0 0	,,	•••	2>]		
	135	3	3 18	,,	•••	29	•••		
8	152	4	0 30	Village of Drur		"	[
	43	0	1 8	l.		,,	:::		
	44	0	1 8 1 8	,,	•••	"			
	45 46	0	1 8	,,,	•••	,,	:::		
	58	0	1 8	"		"	}		
	59	o	1 8	**		"			
	60	ŏ	1 8	, ,,	•••	,,			
	61	Ö		"	•••	,,,			
	ì	}		1		1	. 1		